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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

broads Conference

girls Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lights On! 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1445 1210 1835

R U ready for some Feeney 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1320 1131 1588

Disney Dreamin 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1352 1153 1649

Flash 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1319 1198 1596

Kline's Field 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1165 1227 1347

Nicole Knows Best 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 961 1114 1180

Runner Girl 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1203 1245 1482

On Fire 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1127 1303 1373

Big D 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1135 1279 1435

The Princess 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1112 1279 1316

Total Points
Lights On! 1835

Disney Dreamin 1649

Flash 1596

R U ready for some Feeney 1588

Runner Girl 1482

Big D 1435

On Fire 1373

Kline's Field 1347

The Princess 1316

Nicole Knows Best 1180
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W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Little man 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1238 1190 1507

Fleaflickers 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1262 1159 1528

The Rookie 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1276 1124 1595

B Team 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1310 1163 1654

The Punisher 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1250 1243 1487

Hammering Hank 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1209 1213 1551

Blumbkin 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1074 1123 1156

Fossil 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1203 1281 1448

Fly Eagles Fly 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1161 1356 1380

Bye Bye Man 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1047 1178 1249

Total Points
B Team 1654

The Rookie 1595

Hammering Hank 1551

Fleaflickers 1528

Little man 1507

The Punisher 1487

Fossil 1448

Fly Eagles Fly 1380

Bye Bye Man 1249

Blumbkin 1156
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